F-ECI series
M otor model list
Frame
Max. speed
(r/min)
Power
(kW)
Max. torque

3600 1.89 5.0 F80ECI05
4000 2.09 5.0 F80ECI05
Single-phase,200~277V,50/60 Hz
1800
0.57 3.0 F80ECI03
1.13 6.0 F80ECI06
2100
0.66 3.0 F80ECI03
1.32 6.0 F80ECI06
3000 0.94 3.0 F80ECI03
3600 1.13 3.0 F80ECI03
4000 1.26 3.0 F80ECI03
F112-ECI
Three-phase,200~277V,50/60 Hz
600
0.94 15.0 F112ECI15
1.13 18.0 F112ECI18
1.32 21.0 F112ECI21
1.45 23.0 F112ECI23
700
1.10 15.0 F112ECI15
1.32 18.0 F112ECI18
1.54 21.0 F112ECI21
1.69 23.0 F112ECI23
Three-phase,200~277V,50/60 Hz
600
0.94 15.0 F112ECI15
1.13 18.0 F112ECI18
1.32 21.0 F112ECI21
700
1.10 15.0 F112ECI15
1.32 18.0 F112ECI18
1.54 21.0 F112ECI21
Three-phase,360-460V or 380~480V±10%,50/60 Hz
600
0.94 15.0 F112ECI15
1.13 18.0 F112ECI18
1.32 21.0 F112ECI21
1.51 24.0 F112ECI24
1.76 28.0 F112ECI28
1.89 30.0 F112ECI30
900
1.41 15.0 F112ECI15
1.70 18.0 F112ECI18
1.98 21.0 F112ECI21